
Beers on Tap
GUINNESS | Stout | Ireland | 20oz 

KILKENNY | Cream Ale | Ireland | 20oz 

SMITHWICK’S | Red Ale | Ireland | 20oz 

HARP | Lager | Ireland | 20oz

HOP HOUSE 13 | Lager | Ireland | 20oz 

MAGNERS | Cider | Ireland | 20oz 

INNIS & GUNN | Scottish Ale | Scotland | 20oz 

CARLSBERG | Super Premium Lager | Denmark | 20oz 

MOOSEHEAD | Canadian Lager | Canada | 20oz

BIG ROCK GRASSHOPPER | Filtered wheat ale | Canada | 20oz 

BIG ROCK TRADITIONAL | Brown Ale | Canada | 20oz 

BIG ROCK SESSION IPA | IPA | Canada | 20oz

PERONI | Premium Lager | Italy | 20oz

KRONENBOURG BLANC | Premium Wheat Beer | France | 16oz

GROLSCH | Super Premium Lager | Holland | 20oz

GROLSCH WEITZEN | Super Premium Wheat Ale | Holland | 16oz

PILSNER URQUELL | Lager | Czech Republic | 16oz



Irish Whiskey
BUSHMILLS® ORIGINAL
BLACK BUSH
BUSHMILLS RED BUSH
BUSHMILLS 10 YR SINGLE MALT
BUSHMILLS 16 YR SINGLE MALT
BUSHMILLS 21 YR SINGLE MALT
CONNEMARA SINGLE MALT
GLENDALOUGH DOUBLE BARREL
GREENSPOT SINGLE POT STILL
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY
JAMESON CRESTED
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
JAMESON 18 YR OLD
MIDLETON VERY RARE
PADDYS
POWERS
POWERS SIGNATURE RELEASE
RED BREAST 12 YR OLD
RED BREAST 15 YR OLD
RED BREAST 21 YR OLD
SEXTON
TEELING
TULLAMORE DEW
TULLAMORE DEW 12 YR OLD
TULLAMORE CASK FINISH
TYRCONNEL
WRITER’S TEARS

7.95
8.25
8.25

11.95
29.95
39.00
14.95
15.95
18.95

8.95
16.25
17.95
25.95
49.00

8.95
8.95

15.95
16.95
34.00
49.95
11.95
13.95

8.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
11.95

1oz



Specialty Cocktails
PEACH ICED TEA - 1oz       
Ciroc Peach Vodka, mint, lemonade, iced tea
11.25

MILEY MULE - 1oz
Bulleit Bourbon, mint, ginger beer, lime
9.95

CAPTAIN ARTH - 1.25oz
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Coca Cola, Guinness
9.50

DARK & STORMY - 1oz
Captain Morgan Dark Rum, ginger beers, 
angostura bitters, lime
9.95

PINEAPPLE COCONUT SOUR - 1oz
Ciroc Coconut Vodka, pineapple, lime
11.25

REDBUSH GINGER LEMONADE - 1oz
Redbush Irish Whiskey, ginger ale, lemonade
8.95

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL

GINGER MINT FIZZ
Ginger syrup, lime, mint, soda
7.95



Wine
WHITE WINES
LINDEMAN’S BIN 65 | Chardonnay | Australia
MATUA | Sauvignon Blanc | New Zealand
GABBIANO PROMESA | Pinot Grigio | Italy
DEINHARD GREEN LABEL | Riesling | Germany
BERINGER | White Zinfandel | USA
LURTON | Pinot Gris | Argentina
PROSPECT | Unoaked Chardonnay | BC
KENDALL JACKSON | Chardonnay | USA

RED WINES
CASTILLO ALMANSA | Grenache | Spain
ERRAZURIZ VALLE DE CURICO ESTATE | Merlot | Chile
DONA PAULA LOS CARDOS | Malbec | Argentina
BV COASTAL | Cabernet Sauvignon | USA
BERINGER FOUNDER ESTATES | Cabernet Sauvignon | USA
MURPHY GOODE | Pinot Noir | USA
MURPHY GOODE | Merlot | USA
MURPHY GOODE | Cabernet Sauvignon | USA
19 CRIMES | Shiraz Durif | Australia
LIBERTY SCHOOL | Cabernet Sauvignon | California
BERINGER KNIGHTS | Cabernet Sauvignon | USA

BUBBLY
Lamarca Prosecco
Veuve Clicquot

PORT
Taylor Fladgate First Estate
Taylor’s 10 year
Taylor’s 20 year

9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95

11.95
11.95
12.95
13.75

13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
14.95
14.95
15.95
19.75

42
42
42
42
46
46
48
48

9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95

11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
12.95

--

13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
15.95

--

42
42
42
42
46
46
46
46
46
48
79

6oz

6oz

9oz

9oz

Bottle

Bottle

187ML     13.95      |   750ML     45.95
89

2oz
9.95

13.85
19.85

*
*
*
*

*
*
*
*
*


